
Clifton Cabinet Only Vanity

Disclaimer: This order form is for store use only.

Cabinet Finish

Coastal Oak Woodmatt 

Prime Oak Woodmatt 

Tasmanian Oak Woodmatt

Bottega Oak Woodmatt 

Florentine Walnut Woodmatt 

Email: orders@adpaustralia.com.au   |  Phone: (02) 4271 2444

Store: Order Date:

Store Contact Name: Purchase Order Number:

Store Phone Number:

Size & Configuration

600 

900 

1200 

1500 

1800 

Left Hand Side Right Hand Side 

Drawer Side (please select for 900 centre, 1200 centre/double):

Notes:

Plug & Waste Colour

Chrome (supplied with vanity)

Gloss White (additional cost)

Matte White (additional cost) 

Matte Black (additional cost)

Brushed Nickel (additional cost)

Brushed Brass (additional cost)

Brushed Copper (additional cost)

Push-to-Open or Handle

Francis
HANDLE OPTIONS

Push-to-Open

Aria Blaze 350mm
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